
 

Team Results-HS Boys JV 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

September 12, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Jackson                        Score:    15     Total:   1:33:24.25 

                                                  Average:   0:18:40.85 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:46.89 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Bailey Young                 1  0:18:08.15   12     0:00:00.00 

      2. Anthony Montini              2  0:18:38.69   11     0:00:30.54 

      3. Matthew Kachur               3  0:18:48.06   12     0:00:39.91 

      4. Ryan Akers                   4  0:18:54.31   12     0:00:46.16 

      5. Dylan Liber                  5  0:18:55.04    9     0:00:46.89 

      6. Carter Hull                  6  0:19:00.52    9     0:00:52.37 

      7. Jonah McFadden               8  0:19:06.84   11     0:00:58.69 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. GlenOak                        Score:    68     Total:   1:39:31.58 

                                                  Average:   0:19:54.32 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:14.99 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Wesley Marsden               9  0:19:12.17    9     0:01:04.02 

      2. David Marginean             11  0:19:27.40   10     0:01:19.25 

      3. Eli Laughman                14  0:20:09.12   10     0:02:00.97 

      4. Ben Davis                   15  0:20:15.73   10     0:02:07.58 

      5. Troy Gray                   19  0:20:27.16   10     0:02:19.01 

      6. Braden Daugherty            21  0:20:29.55   10     0:02:21.40 

      7. Richie Deskin               27  0:20:38.44   10     0:02:30.29 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 3. Hoover                         Score:   104     Total:   1:42:05.03 

                                                  Average:   0:20:25.01 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:49.21 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Nathan Wilson               12  0:19:54.26   11     0:01:46.11 

      2. John Roshak                 17  0:20:22.43   12     0:02:14.28 

      3. Joshua Mongold              23  0:20:32.41   12     0:02:24.26 

      4. Roger Schmucker             24  0:20:32.46   10     0:02:24.31 

      5. James Floyd                 28  0:20:43.47   11     0:02:35.32 

      6. Dominic Granito             35  0:21:11.37   12     0:03:03.22 

      7. Luke Roshak                 36  0:21:11.84    9     0:03:03.69 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 4. Massillon Perry                Score:   111     Total:   1:42:28.07 

                                  TieBrk:   148   Average:   0:20:29.61 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:46.23 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Nathan Singo                10  0:19:24.29   11     0:01:16.14 

      2. Spencer Wright              16  0:20:20.47   11     0:02:12.32 

      3. Abram Fleischaker           18  0:20:22.68   12     0:02:14.53 



      4. Owen Rair                   33  0:21:10.11   10     0:03:01.96 

      5. Riley Hostetler             34  0:21:10.52    9     0:03:02.37 

      6. Joseph Backus               37  0:21:14.20    9     0:03:06.05 

      7. Hayden Giauque              39  0:21:17.11    9     0:03:08.96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 5. Green                          Score:   111     Total:   1:41:37.38 

                                  TieBrk:   152   Average:   0:20:19.48 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:18.43 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Ben Pine                     7  0:19:02.48   10     0:00:54.33 

      2. Ian Heim                    13  0:20:04.48   12     0:01:56.33 

      3. Brady Rychlik               25  0:20:33.04   10     0:02:24.89 

      4. Kevin You                   26  0:20:36.47   12     0:02:28.32 

      5. Nick Shroyer                40  0:21:20.91   12     0:03:12.76 

      6. Logan Johnson               41  0:21:21.53   12     0:03:13.38 

      7. Robson Tommy                44  0:21:50.80    9     0:03:42.65 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 6. Mentor                         Score:   132     Total:   1:43:53.81 

                                                  Average:   0:20:46.76 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:34.28 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Ryan Brown                  20  0:20:28.41   10     0:02:20.26 

      2. Ethan Mocny                 22  0:20:30.55   11     0:02:22.40 

      3. Connor O'Brien              29  0:20:53.25    9     0:02:45.10 

      4. Randall Saley               30  0:20:58.91   11     0:02:50.76 

      5. Justin Sweda                31  0:21:02.69   10     0:02:54.54 

      6. Aaron Duricky               32  0:21:02.81   11     0:02:54.66 

      7. Patrick Swan                43  0:21:48.87   11     0:03:40.72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 7. Lake                           Score:   218     Total:   1:53:22.43 

                                                  Average:   0:22:40.49 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:21.91 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Clemens Holden              38  0:21:16.28    9     0:03:08.13 

      2. Courtney Preston            42  0:21:35.12   12     0:03:26.97 

      3. Walker Ty                   45  0:22:10.03   12     0:04:01.88 

      4. Trent Logan                 46  0:23:42.81   10     0:05:34.66 

      5. Round Ryan                  47  0:24:38.19   12     0:06:30.04 

      6. Sharpe Andrew               48  0:24:40.46    9     0:06:32.31 

      7. Wertman Jacob               49  0:25:59.82   10     0:07:51.67 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results-HS Boys JV 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

September 12, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 



Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1   1 Bailey Young                Jackson                  12  

0:18:08.15 3072 

  2   2 Anthony Montini             Jackson                  11  

0:18:38.69 3071 

  3   3 Matthew Kachur              Jackson                  12  

0:18:48.06 3066 

  4   4 Ryan Akers                  Jackson                  12  

0:18:54.31 3059 

  5   5 Dylan Liber                 Jackson                   9  

0:18:55.04 3068 

  6   6 Carter Hull                 Jackson                   9  

0:19:00.52 3065 

  7   7 Ben Pine                    Green                    10  

0:19:02.48 2944 

  8   8 Jonah McFadden              Jackson                  11  

0:19:06.84 3070 

  9   9 Wesley Marsden              GlenOak                   9  

0:19:12.17 2868 

 10     Brian McAuliffe             Jackson                  11  

0:19:17.60 3069 

 11     Joseph Davis                Jackson                  10  

0:19:21.05 3062 

 12  10 Nathan Singo                Massillon Perry          11  

0:19:24.29 3306 

 13  11 David Marginean             GlenOak                  10  

0:19:27.40 2867 

 14     Cael Ball                   Jackson                   9  

0:19:37.65 3060 

 15     Josh Floyd                  Jackson                  11  

0:19:44.26 3063 

 16  12 Nathan Wilson               Hoover                   11  

0:19:54.26 2988 

 17     Spencer Hawkins             Jackson                   9  

0:19:58.10 3064 

 18  13 Ian Heim                    Green                    12  

0:20:04.48 2941 

 19  14 Eli Laughman                GlenOak                  10  

0:20:09.12 2866 

 20  15 Ben Davis                   GlenOak                  10  

0:20:15.73 2862 

 21  16 Spencer Wright              Massillon Perry          11  

0:20:20.47 3307 

 22  17 John Roshak                 Hoover                   12  

0:20:22.43 2984 

 23  18 Abram Fleischaker           Massillon Perry          12  

0:20:22.68 3300 

 24  19 Troy Gray                   GlenOak                  10  

0:20:27.16 2865 

 25  20 Ryan Brown                  Mentor                   10  

0:20:28.41 3349 

 26  21 Braden Daugherty            GlenOak                  10  

0:20:29.55 2861 

 27  22 Ethan Mocny                 Mentor                   11  

0:20:30.55 3354 

 28  23 Joshua Mongold              Hoover                   12  

0:20:32.41 2983 



 29  24 Roger Schmucker             Hoover                   10  

0:20:32.46 2986 

 30  25 Brady Rychlik               Green                    10  

0:20:33.04 2945 

 31     Ben Kim                     Jackson                  10  

0:20:35.27 3067 

 32  26 Kevin You                   Green                    12  

0:20:36.47 2949 

 33  27 Richie Deskin               GlenOak                  10  

0:20:38.44 2863 

 34  28 James Floyd                 Hoover                   11  

0:20:43.47 2977 

 35     Alex Cwiak                  GlenOak                  11  

0:20:47.23 2860 

 36  29 Connor O'Brien              Mentor                    9  

0:20:53.25 3356 

 37     Brennan McGuire             GlenOak                  12  

0:20:54.68 2869 

 38  30 Randall Saley               Mentor                   11  

0:20:58.91 3359 

 39  31 Justin Sweda                Mentor                   10  

0:21:02.69 3361 

 40  32 Aaron Duricky               Mentor                   11  

0:21:02.81 3351 

 41     Ty Caughey                  GlenOak                  12  

0:21:04.83 2859 

 42  33 Owen Rair                   Massillon Perry          10  

0:21:10.11 3305 

 43  34 Riley Hostetler             Massillon Perry           9  

0:21:10.52 3303 

 44  35 Dominic Granito             Hoover                   12  

0:21:11.37 2980 

 45  36 Luke Roshak                 Hoover                    9  

0:21:11.84 2985 

 46  37 Joseph Backus               Massillon Perry           9  

0:21:14.20 3297 

 47  38 Clemens Holden              Lake                      9  

0:21:16.28 3226 

 48  39 Hayden Giauque              Massillon Perry           9  

0:21:17.11 3301 

 49  40 Nick Shroyer                Green                    12  

0:21:20.91 2946 

 50  41 Logan Johnson               Green                    12  

0:21:21.53 2942 

 51     Kaleb Pudder                GlenOak                  11  

0:21:22.71 2870 

 52     Curtis Eberle               GlenOak                  12  

0:21:29.99 2877 

 53     Gabe Falcone                GlenOak                  12  

0:21:31.60 2864 

 54  42 Courtney Preston            Lake                     12  

0:21:35.12 3230 

 55     Rory Galbraith              Hoover                   10  

0:21:39.60 2979 

 56     Liam Morris                 Massillon Perry          12  

0:21:46.16 3304 

 57     Owen Marks                  GlenOak                  10  

0:21:46.95 2885 

 58  43 Patrick Swan                Mentor                   11  

0:21:48.87 3360 



 59  44 Robson Tommy                Green                     9  

0:21:50.80 2947 

 60     Sonny LaManna               Mentor                   11  

0:21:52.88 3352 

 61     Spencer Fry                 Hoover                   10  

0:21:53.25 2978 

 62     Alex Webster                Green                    12  

0:21:57.89 2948 

 63     Ryan Beucler                Mentor                    9  

0:21:58.70 3348 

 64     Alexander Romo              Mentor                   11  

0:22:05.22 3358 

 65     Hayden Murphy               Mentor                   11  

0:22:09.87 3355 

 66  45 Walker Ty                   Lake                     12  

0:22:10.03 3233 

 67     Adam Roeder                 Mentor                   11  

0:22:15.15 3357 

 68     Evan Creaturo               Massillon Perry          10  

0:22:19.59 3299 

 69     Parker White                Hoover                    9  

0:22:22.53 2987 

 70     Gavin Christopher           Hoover                   10  

0:22:26.79 2975 

 71     Asa Davis                   Mentor                    9  

0:22:28.12 3350 

 72     Cameron Cooper              Massillon Perry           9  

0:22:53.57 3298 

 73     Dylan Clay                  Hoover                   10  

0:23:12.98 2976 

 74  46 Trent Logan                 Lake                     10  

0:23:42.81 3228 

 75     Gabriel Kloster             Hoover                   11  

0:23:59.71 2982 

 76  47 Round Ryan                  Lake                     12  

0:24:38.19 3232 

 77  48 Sharpe Andrew               Lake                      9  

0:24:40.46 3225 

 78     Connor Fricke               Green                    12  

0:24:53.30 2940 

 79  49 Wertman Jacob               Lake                     10  

0:25:59.82 3227 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 


